
SCHEDULE - WARRIORS
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Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 14, 09 4 WARRIORS 1 OWL & FIRKIN 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 21, 09 6 WARRIORS 3 RENEGADES 7:00 pm -

Mon, May 25, 09 3 WARRIORS 3 HAPPY DEUCE 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 28, 09 3 THE TRIBE 3 WARRIORS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 04, 09 3 TICKLED TOADS 2 WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 11, 09 5 SCARLEM SHARKS 3 WARRIORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 17, 09 2 WARRIORS 3 TORONTO BRUINS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 18, 09 2 FLYING ELBOWS 2 WARRIORS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 02, 09 0 RENEGADES 0 WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Fri, Jul 03, 09 2 WARRIORS 3 FALCONS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 06, 09 3 OWL & FIRKIN 2 WARRIORS 8:30 pm -

Wed, Jul 08, 09 5 WARRIORS 0 TICKLED TOADS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 13, 09 2 HAPPY DEUCE 6 WARRIORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 23, 09 1 WARRIORS 3 THE TRIBE 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 27, 09 1 2 WARRIORS 3 TICKLED TOADS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 29, 09 1 3 TICKLED TOADS 0 WARRIORS 8:00 pm -


